County
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford
Wexford

Wexford

Grantee
City of Cadillac
City of Cadillac
City of Cadillac
Wexford County
DNR - Education & Outreach
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division
DNR - Parks and Recreation Division

DNR - Parks and Recreation Division

DNR - Forest Management Division

DNR - Forest Management Division

Project
TF06-018
TF89-071
TF99-245
TF03-013
TF02-194
TF07-121
TF08-123
TF08-127
TF485
TF486
TF88-198
TF920

TF92-350

Project Title
Clam River Greenway
Lakefront Boat Launch
Lakefront Park Dock Project
CASA All-Sports Park and Natural Recreation Area
Johnson Center Improvements
Chippewa Landing Acquisition
Manistee River Deeryard and Bog Complex
Mitchell State Park Bear Marsh Acquisition
Mitchell State Park
Mitchell State Park
Mitchell State Park

Manistee River Land

Indian Crossing Campground

Grant Award
$269,500
$60,800
$111,000
$300,000
$279,400
$400,000
$600,000
$500,000
$242,000
$80,000
$300,000
$106,000

$52,000

Project Type
Development
Development
Development
Development
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition

Development



